Trans. Date

22/05/2015

23/06/2015

03/07/2015

24/08/2015

24/11/2015

28/07/2015

Claim No.

431179

437548

439140

450644

468183

446002

Expense Type

Professional Services
(Staff.)

Professional Services
(Staff.)

Professional Services
(Staff.)

Professional Services
(Staff.)

Professional Services
(Staff.)

Recruitment StartUp

Details

Professional fees

Professional budgets

Invoice from [***]

Critical Thinking for
professional services

Critical Thinking -
professional admin
Services

[***] professional fees

Amount Paid

2500

2500

2500

1000

1500

2500



