Trans. Date	Claim No.	Expense Type	Details	Amount Paid
22/05/2015	431179	Professional Services (Staff.)	Professional fees	2500
23/06/2015	437548	Professional Services (Staff.)	Professional budgets	2500
03/07/2015	439140	Professional Services (Staff.)	Invoice from [***]	2500
24/08/2015	450644	Professional Services (Staff.)	Critical Thinking for professional services	1000
24/11/2015	468183	Professional Services (Staff.)	Critical Thinking - professional admin services	1500
28/07/2015	446002	Recruitment StartUp	[***] professional fees	2500